178
29
49

12
95
179
15
53
28
21

15

42
10

51

soil
clay/rock
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale
Bkn sand
shale

Branton 5-A

7
185
214
263

279
374
553
568
621
649
670
678
693
702
711
720
762
772
823

Start 8-27-15
Finish 8-28-15

set 20’ 7”
ran 817.2° of 278
cemented to surface 78 sxs

good show
T.D.



